The Cemeteries of Cemeteries Fees & Charges

Abbotsford (GST not included) Effective Sep 1, 2023 - Mar 31, 2025

RIGHT OF INTERMENT RESIDENT

Cemetery Services Portion

Care Trust Fund Portion

2
ABBOTSFORD

Total Fee

Burial - Adult $1,874 $1,009 $2,883
Burial - Veteran $1,454 $783 $2,237
Burial - Child (2yrs - 12yrs) $1,022 $551 $1,573
Burial - Infant (under 2 years) $902 $485 $1,387
Cremation - In Ground Single $926 $498 $1,424
Cremation - On Existing Lot Single $463 $250 $713
Cremation Veteran - In Ground $716 $385 $1,101
Columbaria Niche - Single $2,425 $269 $2,694
Columbaria Niche - Single *Discounted rows $2,062 $229 $2,291*
Columbaria Niche - Double $3,638 $404 $4,042
Columbaria Niche - Double *Discounted rows $3,092 $344 $3,436*
Columbaria Niche - Veteran Single $1,872 $206 $2,080
Columbaria Niche - Veteran Single *Discounted rows $1,591 $177 $1,768*%
Columbaria Niche - Veteran Double $2,808 $312 $3,120
Columbaria Niche - Veteran Double *Discounted rows $2,387 $265 $2,652*%
Cremation - Scatter Garden $356 $40 $396
Cremation - Ossuary Single $356 $40 $396
RIGHT OF INTERMENT FORMER RESIDENT Cemetery Services Portion Care Trust Fund Portion Total Fee
Burial - Adult $3,607 $1,942 $5,549
Burial - Veteran $2,795 $1,505 $4,300
Burial - Child (2yrs - 12yrs) $1,967 $1,059 $3,026
Burial - Infant (under 2 years) $1,734 $934 $2,668
Cremation - In Ground $1,780 $959 $2,739
Cremation - On Existing Lot Single $890 $430 $1,370
Cremation Veteran - In Ground $1,375 $739 $2,115
Columbaria Niche - Single $2,425 $269 $2,694
Columbaria Niche - Single *Discounted rows $2,062 $229 $2,291*
Columbaria Niche - Double $3,638 $404 $4,042
Columbaria Niche - Double *Discounted rows $3,092 $344 $3,436*
Columbaria niche - Veteran Single $1,872 $208 $2,080
Columbaria Niche - Veteran Single *Discounted rows $1,591 $177 $1,768*%
Columbaria Niche - Veteran Double $2,808 $312 $3,120
Columbaria Niche - Veteran Double *Discounted rows $2,387 $265 $2,652*
Cremation - Scatter Garden Single $356 $40 $396
Cremation - Ossuary Single $356 $40 $396

*Columbaria Niche Fees: bottom two rows are discounted 15%

INTERMENT -- OPEN & CLOSE Total Fee

Burial - Adult $1,737
Veteran $1,300
Burial - Child (2yrs - 12yrs) $1,101
Burial - Infant (under 2 years) $862
Cremation - In Ground $549
Cremation Veteran - In Ground $429
Cremation In Ground - Additional $275
Columbaria Niche - Single $297
Columbaria Niche - Veteran $226
Cremation - Ossuary/Scatter Garden $54

abbotsford.ca/prc



Cemeteries Fees & Charges

The Cemeteries of ) ] _—)
Abbotsford (GST not included) Effective Sep 1, 2023 - Mar 31, 2025 ABBOTSFORD

MEMORIAL INSTALLATIONS Cemetery Services Portion Care Trust Fund Portion Total Fee
Burial - Single 12" x 20" $381 $134 $515
Burial - Double 18" x 30" $428 $150 $578
Cremation - Single 8" x 12" or 10" x 14" $297 $105 $402
BRONZE MARKERS & PLAQUES Cemetery Services Portion Care Trust Fund Portion Total Fee
Columbaria Niche Single $1,164 $129 $1,293
Columbaria Niche Double $1,552 $172 $1,724
Scatter Garden Single $395 $44 $439
Ossuary Cremation Single $395 $44 $439

GRAVE LINERS

Total Fee

Adult or Child Liner

$484

Cremation Liner

$154

MISCELLANEOUS FEES

Total Fee

Transfer Right of Interment $158
Cancel Right of Interment $158
Vase (Black, Bronze or Grey) $85.50
Tent and Chair Provision. $83.50
Plant Holder - Single $99.50
Plant Holder - Double $144

Burial - Adult/Veteran $3,496
Burial - Child (2yrs - 12yrs) $2,750
Burial - Infant (under 2 years) $2,030
Cremation $1,249
Columbaria Niche - Single $323

Burial - Adult $3,474
Burial - Veteran $2,598
Burial - Child (2yrs - 12yrs) $2,201
Burial - Infant (under 2 years) $1,724
Cremation - In Ground $1,100
Cremation Veteran $858
Columbaria Niche $593
Columbaria Niche - Veteran $453
Cremation - Ossuary/Scatter Garden $108

Burial - Adult/Veteran $6,991
Burial - Child (2yrs - 12yrs) $5,501
Burial - Infant (under 2 years) $4,061
Cremated Remains $2,497
Columbaria Niche - Single $659

Aberdeen Cemetery 28417 Fraser Hwy. | Hazelwood Cemetery 34070 Hazelwood Ave. | Mt. Lehman Cemetery 29745 Taylor Rd. | Musselwhite Cemetery 35301 Old Yale Rd.




